
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-4323

Type: Grant Applications and Awards

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/30/2019

Title: PULLED -- Ordinance approving a grant application and accepting funds for a Federal Aviation
Administration Airport Improvement Program Grant in an amount of up to $2,500,000.00 with the
City's share of $833,333.00 for Phases 1 and 2 of the Airport Development and Strategic Planning
Services for the San Antonio International Airport.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WSP SDP Amendment Contract Disclosure Form, 2. 20190516 WSP USA Amendment 1 Phase 2,
3. 20190516 WSP USA Amendment 2 NEMS, 4. Draft Ordinance A, 5. Draft Ordinance B, 6. Draft
Ordinance C

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

