
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-4324

Type: Grant Applications and Awards

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/30/2019

Title: PULLED -- Ordinance approving a second amendment to the professional services agreement with
WSP USA Inc. to perform an update to the Noise Exposure Maps in support of the Federal Aviation
Regulation Part 150 Noise Compatibility Plan in the amount of $829,831.89. The total increase to the
WSP agreement is in the amount of $5,902,670.09 to a revised value of $9,507,382.90. Of the
increased amount, $95,000.00 is funded from the Airport Operating and Maintenance Fund;
$663,865.00 from the previously-appropriated FAA AIP grant funds; $3,733,378.00 from future FAA
AIP grant funds; and, $1,410,427.11 from the Airport Improvement and Contingency Funds.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WSP SDP Amendment Contract Disclosure Form, 2. 20190516 WSP USA Amendment 1 Phase 2,
3. 20190516 WSP USA Amendment 2 NEMS, 4. Draft Ordinance A, 5. Draft Ordinance B, 6. Draft
Ordinance C

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

